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REGATTA
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Tarafutamok O6sszetett eredménye

2018

Yardstick I. Fleet

Rank Boat Vitorlaszam Kormanyos Badacsony T. FoldvarT. Als6ors T. Balatonlelle T. BoglarT. Total Nett
1st LABAD-X 3301 Labady Zsolt (2.0) 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 9.0 7.0
2nd FORTELY 1151 Tantalics Boglarka 5.0 3.0 5.0 (7.0) 1.0 21.0 140
3rd Helena 1344 Varga Huba 3.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 (8.0) 250 17.0
4th ROSE 1510 Dr Gyuricza Péter 4.0 7.0 (44.0 DNC) 9.0 7.0 71.0 27.0
5th Bobita 1086 Kétszeri Csaba 7.0 (12.0) 9.0 6.0 5.0 39.0 27.0
6th PAPAGENA 105 Kisdaréczi Janos 10.0 14.0 (44.0 DNC) 10.0 10.0 88.0 44.0
7th Dancing Queen 1 Strakovics Istvan 13.0 (18.0) 18.0 5.0 11.0 65.0 47.0
8th Melany 1635 Gila Zoltan 8.0 15.0 13.0 14.0 (44.0DNC) 940 50.0
9th Garuda 66 Dr. Nagy Akos Gyorgy 12.0 (44.0 DNC) 17.0 12.0 15.0 100.0 56.0
10th Kacor Kiraly 12 Gy6ri Jozsef (44.0 DNC) 10.0 8.0 1.0 44,0 DNC 107.0 63.0
11th Falco Molnar Daniel 9.0 (44.0 DNC) 10.0 13.0 440 DNC 120.0 76.0
12th Mérges Raja 963 Lichtner Laszlo 14.0 19.0 (44.0 DNC) 44.0 DNC 14.0 135.0 91.0
13th Szélvész 3501 Soos Istvan (44.0 DNC) 5.0 3.0 44.0 DNC 440 DNC 140.0 96.0
14th MIX 3508 Hody Gabor 1.0 8.0 (44.0 DNC) 44.0 DNC 440DNC 1410 97.0
15th Széltold 5901 Lehoczky Adam (44.0 DNC) 44.0 DNC 2.0 44.0 DNC 9.0 143.0 99.0
16th Marta Maria 211 Matlaszkovszky Miklds (44.0 DNC) 13.0 44.0 DNC 44.0 DNC 3.0 148.0 104.0
17th Aeroplane 2921 Marfy Miklos (44.0 DNC) 440 DNC 44.0 DNC 11.0 6.0 149.0 105.0
18th Jégvirag 789 Polniczky Balazs (44.0 DNC) 6.0 14.0 44.0 DNC 44,0 DNC 152.0 108.0
19th Nyolcperc 223 Fi Janos (44.0 DNC) 440 DNC 44.0 DNC 15.0 13.0 160.0 116.0
20th Sheila 112 Dr. Aradi Szilard 16.0 DNF 20.0 (44.0 DNC) 44.0 DNC 440 DNC 168.0 124.0
21st Sleep Walker 3704 Temesf6i Zéno (44.0 DNC) 1.0 44.0 DNC 44.0 DNC 440 DNC 177.0 133.0



22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
43rd

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Obsession
Eleven
Oppa-Hoppa
Kismedve
Jottment
Bébee
Cirus .
Smile
First Aquarius
Distinti Saluti
Marlin
Ninni2
Speedline
Kiscsillag
Norma
Adagio
Westport
Bonifacio
Péter-Pal
Mimo
Hakuna Matata
Madicken
Aquarell

Boat
Triton
St. Esther
Viapan
ONIX
BOzZOS
Aquarius
Fortuna

220
16
2253
1803
25961

13
713
990

29

78

77
1650

1126
35
911
284
1579

75
34

Vitorlaszam

7777
1629
2018
868
20-SLO
1422
1506

Czap Zoltan
Czapp Zoltan
Pozsar Laszlo

Deak Zsolt
Katai Dénes
Biréd Mark
Farkas Janos
Vékony Istvan
Molnar Imre Laszl6
Dr. Bir6é Péter
Tarjanyi Attila
Sugar Tamas
Berzi Laszl6
Jenei Zsolt

Dr. Szép Arpad Olivér

Posta Péter
Bednar Tibor
Dr. Ganczer Péter
Gosztonyi Pal
Schoffer Zoltan
Gecse Balazs
Beck Gergb
Goots Janos

Kormanyos
Dr Bodnar Imre
Dr Fabian Péter

Vida Péter

Dobos Attila
Mitja Hajdinjak

Bene Sandor
Dr Seffer Daniel

(44.0 DNC)
(44.0 DNC)
(44.0 DNC)
6.0
(44.0 DNC)
(44.0 DNC)
(44.0 DNC)
(44.0 DNC)
(44.0 DNC)
11.0
(44.0 DNC)
(44.0 DNC)
(44.0 DNC)
15.0
(44.0 DNC)
(44.0 DNC)
(44.0 DNC)
(44.0 DNC)
(44.0 DNC)
(44.0 DNC)
(44.0 DNC)
(44.0 DNC)
(44.0 DNC)

44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
(44.0 DNC)
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
9.0
44.0 DNC
11.0
(44.0 DNC)
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
(44.0 DNC)
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
16.0
17.0
21.0
22.0 OCS
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC

Yardstick II. Fleet

Badacsony T.

2.0
1.0
(60.0 DNC)
3.0
5.0
11.0
12.0

Foldvar T.
2.0
1.0
3.0
5.0

(16.0)
7.0
(18.0)

44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
4.0
44.0 DNC
7.0
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
11.0
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
12.0
15.0
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
16.0
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC

Alsoors T.
1.0
3.0
2.0
6.0
11.0
(60.0 DNC)
9.0

3.0
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC

8.0
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC

16.0
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC

Balatonlelle T.

1.0
2.0
5.0

(29.0 DNF)
7.0
6.0

10.0

44.0 DNC
4.0
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
12.0
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
16.0
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC

Boglar T.
(3.0)
(60.0 DNC)
6.0
8.0
9.0
11.0
17.0

179.0
180.0
180.0
182.0
183.0
184.0
185.0
187.0
187.0
187.0
188.0
188.0
191.0
191.0
192.0
192.0
192.0
192.0
193.0
197.0
198.0
220.0
220.0

Total
9.0
67.0
76.0
51.0
48.0
95.0
66.0

135.0
136.0
136.0
138.0
139.0
140.0
141.0
143.0
143.0
143.0
144.0
144.0
147.0
147.0
148.0
148.0
148.0
148.0
149.0
153.0
154.0
176.0
176.0

Nett
6.0
7.0

16.0

22.0

32.0

35.0

48.0



8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st

Kdésza
Pilsner Ur
Kerecsen Il.
Eva
Hawaii
Baroness
Solo
JuppiJé
Dolce Vita
Balmoral
Apollo
Fun Thomas
Nadszal
Sailvész
St. Elmo
Maxilla
Ventus et Amores
Szélmény
Carina
Nessie
Avanti
Valdemossa
El Nino
Virtuelle
Mosquito
DINO
Paloma Blanca
Quintett
TopCrew
Aquamarin
Titkos
Macska

Karvaly

1459
970
1627
1711
1536
994

76
3498

1582
1507
2501
1310
841
5185
1669
1607
132
1649
960

836
1413

1580
575
633
488
504
656

82

1158

Lizak Janos
Ligeti Zoltan
Dr. Hirsh Tamas
Racz Laszlé
Bedi Tibor
Csaszlava Nandor
Korvicska Csaba
Vida Balazs
Safian Laszl6
Sili Gyoérgy
Gergely Csaba
Heinemann Tamas
Miké Dénes
Halenak Istvan
Dr. Kelemen Péter
Dr. Pet6 Béla
Muczer Zoltan
Kovacs Szabolcs
Szendr6i MIklos
Bakos Tamas
Koltai Zalan
Ruff Zoltan
Ivanyi Attila
Orsovics Zsolt
Valyi Nagy Péter
Fodor Miklés
Fucskar Laszlé4
Meggyes Balazs
Schonweitz Szabols
Komondi Pal
Szabolbcs Jézsef
Valké Andras
Ott Adam
Dr. Mathé Zoltan

17.0
7.0
(60.0 DNC)
4.0
14.0
22.0
25.0
20.0
(60.0 DNC)
24.0
(60.0 DNC)
(60.0 DNC)
(60.0 DNC)
6.0
10.0
(60.0 DNC)
9.0
16.0
(60.0 DNC)
13.0
(60.0 DNC)
15.0
27.0
26.0
(60.0 DNC)
21.0
28.0
(60.0 DNC)
(60.0 DNC)
(60.0 DNC)
(60.0 DNC)
8.0
(60.0 DNC)
(60.0 DNC)

(22.0)
(60.0 DNC)
11.0
10.0
15.0
26.0
(60.0 DNC)
17.0
4.0
25.0
21.0
20.0
12.0
(60.0 DNC)
(60.0 DNC)
9.0
(60.0 DNC)
14.0
60.0 DNC
(60.0 DNC)
60.0 DNC
(60.0 DNC)
(60.0 DNC)
(60.0 DNC)
60.0 DNC
(60.0 DNC)
(60.0 DNC)
60.0 DNC
6.0
60.0 DNC
8.0
(60.0 DNC)
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC

12.0
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
(60.0 DNC)
(60.0 DNC)
14.0
13.0
(60.0 DNC)
4.0
15.0
60.0 DNC
10.0
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
5.0
7.0
(60.0 DNC)
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
16.0
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
8.0
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC

14.0
9.0
3.0

60.0 DNC
29.0 DNF
19.0
22.0
29.0 DNF
60.0 DNC
29.0 DNF
8.0

11.0

13.0
4.0

60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
20.0
60.0 DNC
29.0 DNF
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
17.0
18.0
29.0 DNF
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
12.0
60.0 DNC

19.0
2.0
5.0
7.0
23.0
(60.0 DNC)
22.0
18.0
20.0
(60.0 DNC)
12.0
60.0 DNC
16.0
60.0 DNC
4.0
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
15.0
25.0
10.0
24.0
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
28.0 RET
60.0 DNC
27.0
1.0
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
13.0

84.0
138.0
139.0
141.0
141.0
141.0
142.0
144.0
148.0
153.0
161.0
161.0
161.0
190.0
194.0
194.0
196.0
210.0
215.0
218.0
219.0
219.0
223.0
223.0
226.0
230.0
235.0
241.0
246.0
248.0
248.0
248.0
252.0
253.0

62.0
78.0
79.0
81.0
81.0
81.0
82.0
84.0
88.0
93.0
101.0
101.0
101.0
130.0
134.0
134.0
136.0
150.0
155.0
158.0
159.0
159.0
163.0
163.0
166.0
170.0
175.0
181.0
186.0
188.0
188.0
188.0
192.0
193.0



42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
58th
58th

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Oldie
Blue Jay
Csillard
Magyar Vandor
Atlantik
Incun hunsailing
Lilla-Fléra
Wendy
Sanuk
Honolulu Star
DUDU
Szerencsés2
Marielle
Blondy
ZuZu
Tobago
Hajnal
Lator
Széltancos

Boat
Penny
Hablaty
Manatus
VIG
Aquilla 11
Vagany
Verenita
Szokevény
Boszorkany

1978
56

138
879 SLO-Z
1603
1347
1001

58
1648
1223
1591

15501
1499

58
778

Vitorlaszam
4321
43
2121
1977
962
1051
1303
1045
1668

Szlics Jozsef
Draskoczi Katalin
Dr. Mészaros Istvan
Asztalos Bence
Daniel Bernad
Kiss Laszl6
Dr. Peterka Csaba
Hegedus Gabor
Mozsgai Zsofia
Zsaodi Imre
Szabd Laszlo Dudu
Magyar Istvan
Dr. Aradi Szilard
Gaal Balazs
Rozsos Tamas
Bird Ferenc
Lenner Vilmos
Szabo Bence
Dr. Rutai Istvan

Kormanyos
Fazekas Akos

Stankovics Réka
Simon Pal
Vig Janos
Miklan "Bika" Zoltan
Mayer Tamas
Bakos Péter
Serényi Gyorgy
Ruzicska Zoltan

(60.0 DNC)
(60.0 DNC)
(60.0 DNC)
(60.0 DNC)
18.0
(60.0 DNC)
19.0
(60.0 DNC)
(60.0 DNC)
(60.0 DNC)
23.0
(60.0 DNC)
(60.0 DNC)
(60.0 DNC)
(60.0 DNC)
29.0 DNF
(60.0 DNC)
(60.0 DNC)
(60.0 DNC)

Badacsony T.

2.0
4.0
(28.0 DNC)
1.0
(8.0)
(9.0)
6.0
(12.0)
15.0

13.0
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
(60.0 DNC)
19.0
(60.0 DNC)
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
23.0
(60.0 DNC)
24.0
60.0 DNC
27.0
60.0 DNC
(60.0 DNC)
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC

Yardstick Ill. Fleet

Féldvar T.
(13.0 OCS)
1.0
2.0
13.0 OCS
7.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
10.0

60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC

Alséors T.
1.0
(28.0 DNC)
3.0
2.0
5.0
8.0
7.0
4.0
(28.0 DNC)

60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
15.0
16.0
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
21.0
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
29.0 DNF
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC

Balatonlelle T.

1.0
2.0
5.0
3.0
6.0
9.0
(16.0 DNF)
12.0
14.0

60.0 DNC
14.0
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
21.0
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
26.0
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC
60.0 DNC

Boglar T.
2.0
1.0
6.0
(28.0 DNC)
4.0
3.0
13.0 OCS
10.0
11.0

253.0
254.0
255.0
256.0
258.0
259.0
259.0
261.0
261.0
263.0
263.0
264.0
266.0
267.0
269.0
269.0
300.0
300.0
300.0

Total
19.0
36.0
44.0
47.0
30.0
32.0
46.0
43.0
78.0

193.0
194.0
195.0
196.0
198.0
199.0
199.0
201.0
201.0
203.0
203.0
204.0
206.0
207.0
209.0
209.0
240.0
240.0
240.0

Nett
6.0
8.0

16.0

19.0

22.0

23.0

30.0

31.0

50.0



10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th

Dechatlon
Fishbone
Zs062
Vila Negra
Mazli
Csendes
Windy
Csibor
Maximilla
Bell
Vino-Ba 2.0
Catullus Maximus
Boreas
Savolvény
Viktoria
Octopussy
Vava
Monka
VIKO

670
1602
1646

1458
1420
126

4913
1145
1489
1211
943

1024-7
3278
34337

Foéldesi Zoltan
EI6 Tibor
Weéber Antal
Horvath Janos
Satori Andras
Naszadi Gabor
Toth Maté
Simon Pal
Balazs Tamas
Zentai Zoltan
Fazekas Janos
Balazs Gabor
Zatyké Csaba
Szabo Zsolt
Vida Péter
Csenkey Tamas
Erdés Balint
Tivolt Zoltan
Vigh Elemér

20.0
11.0
5.0
19.0
(28.0 DNC)
16.0
18.0
3.0
(28.0 DNC)
(28.0 DNC)
(28.0 DNC)
7.0
(28.0 DNC)
(28.0 DNC)
10.0
(28.0 DNC)
13.0
14.0
17.0

8.0
13.0 OCS
(28.0 DNC)
(28.0 DNC)
9.0
6.0
(28.0 DNC)
(28.0 DNC)
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
(28.0 DNC)
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
(28.0 DNC)
28.0 DNC
(28.0 DNC)
(28.0 DNC)
(28.0 DNC)

(28.0 DNC)
(28.0 DNC)
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
(28.0 DNC)
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
6.0
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
9.0
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC

15.0
28.0 DNC
4.0
13.0
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
10.0
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
7.0
28.0 DNC
8.0
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
11.0
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC

12.0
8.0
28.0 DNC
9.0
7.0
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
5.0
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC

83.0
88.0
93.0
97.0
100.0
106.0
112.0
115.0
117.0
118.0
119.0
119.0
120.0
121.0
122.0
123.0
125.0
126.0
129.0

55.0
60.0
65.0
69.0
72.0
78.0
84.0
87.0
89.0
90.0
91.0
91.0
92.0
93.0
94.0
95.0
97.0
98.0
101.0



